Model Diag. Size
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material Gain
Overall
Width
 (A)
View
Width
 (A1)
Overall
Height
 (B)
View
Height
(B1)
Frame
Width
 (C)
Frame
Thickness
 (D)
 Center
support bar
 Length  (E)
AR100WH2 100" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 88.0 87.2 49.8 49.0 0.4 1.3 45.3
AR110WH2 110" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 96.7 95.9 54.7 53.9 0.4 1.3 50.2
AR120WH2 120" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 105.4 104.6 59.6 58.8 0.4 1.3 55.0
AR135WH2 135" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 118.4 117.6 66.9 66.1 0.4 1.3 62.4
AR150WH2 150" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 131.5 130.7 74.3 73.5 0.4 1.3 69.8
AR100WH2 100" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 2234 2214 1265 1245 9 34 1150
AR110WH2 110" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 2455 2435 1390 1370 9 34 1276
AR120WH2 120" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 2676 2656 1514 1494 9 34 1398
AR135WH2 135" 16:9 CineWhite® UHD 2 Gain 1.2 3008 2988 1700 1680 9 34 1584